



ព្រះរាជាណាចក្រកម្ពុជា
ជាតិ សាសនា ព្រះមហាក្សត្រ

អង្គជំនុំជម្រះវិសាមញ្ញក្នុងតុលាការកម្ពុជា

Extraordinary Chambers in the Courts of Cambodia

Chambres Extraordinaires au sein des Tribunaux Cambodgiens

Kingdom of Cambodia
Nation Religion King

Royaume du Cambodge
Nation Religion Roi

MEMORANDUM - TRIAL CHAMBER

សាធារណៈ / Public

Date: 27 March 2013

TO: H.E Tony Kranh, Acting Director of ECCC

FROM: NIL Nonn, President, Trial Chamber

CC: All Trial Chamber Judges; Trial Chamber Senior Legal Officer; Parties of Case 002; Deputy Director of Administration



SUBJECT: The Status of the ECCC Funding

The President of the Trial Chamber asks the Office of Administration to seek confirmation from the Parties to the Agreement concerning funding for the Chamber's requirements for the year 2013 and the first quarter of 2014.

The Chamber requires confirmation of stable and adequate funding to enable it to plan as it works to conclude its current trial. The Chamber has scheduled witnesses from 8 April 2013. Therefore, this confirmation is sought by Wednesday 3 April 2013.

ឯកសារដើម	
ORIGINAL DOCUMENT/DOCUMENT ORIGINAL	
ថ្ងៃ ខែ ឆ្នាំ ទទួល (Date of receipt/Date de reception):	28 / 03 / 2013
ពេលវេលា (Time/Heure):	09:50
អង្គការទទួលបន្ទុកសំណុំរឿង/Case File Officer/L'agent chargé du dossier:	Sam Rana