



ព្រះរាជាណាចក្រកម្ពុជា
ជាតិ សាសនា ព្រះមហាក្សត្រ

អង្គជំនុំជម្រះវិសាមញ្ញក្នុងតុលាការកម្ពុជា

Extraordinary Chambers in the Courts of Cambodia
Chambres Extraordinaires au sein des Tribunaux Cambodgiens

Kingdom of Cambodia
Nation Religion King
Royaume du Cambodge
Nation Religion Roi

អង្គជំនុំជម្រះសាលាដំបូង

Trial Chamber
Chambre de première instance

សំណុំរឿងលេខ: ០០២/១៩ កញ្ញា ២០០៧/អវតក/អជសដ

Case File/Dossier No. 002/19-09-2007-ECCC/TC

Before: Judge NIL Nonn, President
Judge Silvia CARTWRIGHT
Judge YA Sokhan
Judge Jean-Marc LAVERGNE
Judge YOU Ottara

Date: 6 May 2014
Original language(s): Khmer/English
Classification: PUBLIC

ឯកសារដើម	
ORIGINAL DOCUMENT/DOCUMENT ORIGINAL	
ថ្ងៃ ខែ ឆ្នាំ ទទួល (Date of receipt/date de reception):	
..... ០៩ / ០៥ / ២០១៤	
ម៉ោង (Time/Heure) :	
..... 11 : 00	
មន្ត្រីទទួលបន្ទុកសំណុំរឿង / Case File Officer/L'agent chargé	
du dossier:	
..... Sann Bada	

APPEAL REGISTER – KHIEU SAMPHAN’S IMMEDIATE APPEAL AGAINST THE TRIAL CHAMBER’S DECISION ON ADDITIONAL SEVERANCE OF CASE 002 AND SCOPE OF CASE 002/02

Co-Prosecutors
CHEA Leang
Andrew CAYLEY

Accused
NUON Chea
KHIEU Samphan

Civil Party Lead Co-Lawyers
PICH Ang
Elisabeth SIMONNEAU FORT

Lawyers for the Defence
SON Arun
Victor KOPPE
KONG Sam Onn
Jaques VERGÈS
Arthur VERCKEN
Anta GUISSÉ

I, **SE Kolvuthy** and **Matteo CRIPPA**, Greffiers of the Trial Chamber of the Extraordinary Chambers in the Courts of Cambodia;

Have received “KHIEU Samphan’s Immediate Appeal against Trial Chamber’s Decision on Additional Severance of Case 002 and Scope of Case 002/02”, filed by Defence for KHIEU Samphan on 5 May 2014 (“Immediate Appeal”).

The Immediate Appeal has been filed as Document E301/9/1/1/1.

Phnom Penh, 6 May 2014

Greffier

